
                                                              
 

NIT-36033 
 

CORRIGENDUM-1 
 

The due date for the tender with reference to NIT-36033 is extended up to 
05/01/2018.  
 

The following text in Open Tender Document shall be read as follows: 
 
 
SL 
NO 

 
PAGE NO 

 
EARLIER TEXT 

 
MODIFIED TEXT 

1 1 
 Ref: Enquiry no: 9451700037 Dated 
07/12/2017. Due date: 29/12/2017, 
10.00 Hrs. 

Ref: Enquiry no: 9451700037 Dated 
07/12/2017. Due date: 05/01/2018, 
10.00 Hrs. 

2 1 On or before 29/12/2017. On or before 05/01/2018. 

3 3 
Last Date for Receipt of Tender: 
10.00 Hrs. on 29/12/2017. 

Last Date for Receipt of Tender: 
10.00 Hrs. on 05/01/2018. 

4 3 
Date of Technical Bid Opening: 10.30 
Hrs. on 29/12/2017. 

Date of Technical Bid Opening: 10.30 
Hrs. on 05/01/2018. 

5 4 
Enquiry no: 9451700037 Dated 
07/12/2017. Due date: 29/12/2017, 
10.00 Hrs. 

Enquiry no: 9451700037 Dated 
07/12/2017. Due date: 05/01/2018, 
10.00 Hrs. 

6 11 
Ref: Enquiry no: 9451700037 Dated 
07/12/2017. Due date: 29/12/2017, 
10.00 Hrs. 

Ref: Enquiry no: 9451700037 Dated 
07/12/2017. Due date: 05/01/2018, 
10.00 Hrs. 

 

 
All other terms & conditions as published in NIT-36033 remains unaltered. 

      
BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LIMITED 

(A Govt.of India Undertaking) 

High Pressure Boiler Plant, Tiruchirappalli 620 014, India 
(MAINTENANCE & SERVICES DEPARTMENT) 

 

  
39-300 

ISO 9001 

 


